

Surender Suren <sschemsurender@gmail.com>

Fwd: Thank you for submitting a review

1 message

saranya chakkaravarthy <saranyasakkaravarthi@gmail.com> To: Surender Suren <sschemsurender@gmail.com> Wed, Sep 20, 2023 at 8:52 PM

------ Forwarded message ------From: **IGI Global Journal Submission System** <journalsubmissionsystemadmin@igi-global.com> Date: Wed, Sep 20, 2023 at 8:27 PM Subject: Thank you for submitting a review To: <saranyasakkaravarthi@gmail.com>



REVIEWER CERTIFICATE

Dear Saranya S S,

Thank you for submitting your evaluation form for the journal article manuscript, "The Outcomes of Collaborative Whole-School Professional Development on Teachers' Inclusive Practices in a mainstream secondary school", which is currently under consideration for publication in the International Journal of Teacher Education and Professional Development (IJTEPD).

As I'm sure you are aware, all contributions submitted to IGI Global publications must undergo a rigorous, double-blind, peer review by multiple industry professionals/academicians before a contribution is selected to appear in any IGI Global book or journal. By serving as a peer reviewer and completing this evaluation, you have played a critical role in this process. Additional detailed information on the rigorous IGI Global peer review process may be found at https://www.igi-global.com/publish/peer-review-process.

Also, if you haven't done so already, we recommend registering for an ORCID iD. Registering for one is free and easy and will allow you to connect your works published and manuscript reviews through IGI Global to your ORCID iD, providing you with greater visibility and credit for your scholarly contributions. You can register for an ORCID iD at the following link: https://orcid.org/register. Additionally, to ensure a streamlined and easy-to-use process, authentication is provided within IGI Global's eEditorial Discovery system, and also in the IGI Global Online Bookstore.

Please find more information on IGI Global's integration with ORCID here: https://www.igi-global.com/submission/orcid/

We appreciate your time and efforts in reviewing contributors' work for this publication as this is a tremendous service to not only this publication, but also to the field.

Editorial Board IGI Global You have received this email because you are associated with a project in the IGI Global eEditorial Discovery[®] system. Adjust where notifications are sent by adding or updating your primary email address at https://www.igi-global.com/portal/e-mail/ (login required). Please contact cust@igi-global.com for assistance.